DDY/QR-EG-005-V3.0
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
廣東省博羅縣洲際工業園梅園三路
NO.3 MEI YUAN ROAD,ZHOU JI INDUSTRIAL AREA,BOLUO COUNTY GUANGDONG
電話：15970768093     13640935893
傳真：0752-6207969
郵編：516100 Http://ddycoils.com
MADE CHECKED  APPROVED

TOLERANCE（公差） ：P±25%； N±30%
PACKAGING （包装方式）：T-编带盘装；B -散装
3. PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
 □□□□ □□□
2 4
WBA0603D900PT-F-HF 0.25 300 20 10
Rdc Irms Rated Voltge Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)max (mA)max Volts MΩ Min
1.SHAPE & DIMENSION
2. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @25℃
0.25
Typ.
                                                                                                                 UNIT:mm
CODE A
PART NO: WBA0603D900PT-F-HF SN.
CUSTOMER NO:  DATE: 2023年7月6日
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A
DESCRIPTION:  COMMON MODE CHOKE PAGE NO: PAGE 3 OF 6
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
NO
1
2
3
Note：
‧Preheat circuit and products to
150℃
‧260℃ tip temperature (max)
‧Reflow times: no more than 2
times
‧Solder paste thickness: the best
0.08mm is ,but max is 0.1mm
Figure 1.
Re-flow
Soldering (Lead
Free)
Figure 2.
Hand Soldering
Note：                                    ‧
Use a 20 watt soldering iron
with tip diameter of 1.0mm
‧Limit soldering time to 3 sec.
REMARK:
APPROVED BY CHECKED BY DRAWN BY
肖中华 黄志伟 谭晶晶
Core Ferrite  Core Flag Magnetic  Or equivalent
Wire Enameled Copper Wire Elektrisola  Or equivalent
6.MATERIAL LIST
DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION SUPPLIER
Upper Plate Ferrite Flag Magnetic  Or equivalent
CUSTOMER NO:  DATE: 2023年7月6日
5. SOLDERING CONDITIONS
DESCRIPTION:  COMMON MODE CHOKE PAGE NO: PAGE 4 OF 6
PART NO: WBA0603D900PT-F-HF SN.
惠 州 市 德 立 电 子 有 限 公 司
 HUI ZHOU DE LI ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
CUSTOMER: 2144 REV NO: A
SOLDERING
COOLING